A. Mounting boxes

B. Power equipment, cable extenders

76 PIPES, DUCTS

CORRUGATED PIPE PVCTYPE LIGHT 320N UV RESISTANT

ij NORM PN-EN 61386-1 PN-EN 61386-22

Material: Self-extinguishable PVC (Calcium-Zinc stabilization) %/
/ Pipes with tensile steel wire ¢ 0,5mm inside iRlEsiéTl

Corrugated pipe PVC, type light 320N, light gray color

C. Housing, distribution boards

Dimension [A]/[B]: Without pilot With pilot
Catalogue No. Wt Catalogue No. ot}

16/ 6109-25P 25m 6160-25P 25m
16/11 6109-50P 50m 6160-50P 50m
20/14,5 6100A-25P 25m 6161A-25P 25m

_ : M) )
20/145 6100A-50P 50m 6161A-50P 50m HHHH ]]lmhM

" humuw

CZ. Pipes, ducts

D. Lighting equipment

E. Terminal strips

25/19 6102A-25P 25m 6163A-25P 25m f A H D)
25/19 6102A-50P 50m 6163A-50P 50m
32/25 6110P 25m 6166-25P 25m
32/25 6110-50P 50m 6166-50P 50m
40/33 6167-25 25m 6168-25 25m

CORRUGATED PIPE PVCTYPE 750N UV RESISTANT

ij NORM PN-EN 61386-1:2011/A1:2019-08, PN-EN 61386-22:2005/A11:2011

H. Cable clips and ties

R. Lightning installation

Material: Self-extinguishable PVC (Calcium-Zinc stabilization) uv 3
/ Pipes with tensile steel wire 8 0,5mm inside (7T A
“RESIST. i
Corrugated pipe PVC type 750N Corrugated pipe PVC type 750N with pilot
Cquruqa}ed {Z\IW [PB\ﬂc
ension ' Catalogue No. ©# Catalogue No. #
16/11 6109-25/750P 25m 6160-25/750P 25m
16/1 6109-50/750P 50m 6160-50/750P 50m
20/14,5 6100A-25/750P 25m 6161A-25/750P 25m 7 g;.;;.’;;iiiV
20/145 6100A-50/750P 50m 6161A-50/750P 50m e N )
25/19 6102A-25/750P 25m 6163A-25/750P 25m LU
25/19 6102A-50/750P 50m 6163A-50/750P 50m W ":::::“‘““'"“\,‘,f\
32/25 6110/750P 25m 6166-25/750P 25m
32/25 6110-50/750P 50m 6166-50/750P 50m
40/33 6167-25/750 25m 6168-25/750 25m




PIPES, DUCTS

CARTYPE CORRUGATED PIPE - SIMPLE AND DISSECTED

ij NORM  PN-EN 61386-1 PN-EN 61386-22

Cartype corrugated pipe is used for protection of cables against moisture and mechanical damage.
Inindustry, it helps to protect electronic equipment, controllers, electrotechnical devices.

Black color. Material: LDPE

Dimension [A] mm / [B] mm: (atalogue number - plain (atalogue number - dissected #
10/7 G.6157P G.6157RP 100m
12/9 G.6158P G.6158RP 100m
16/ G.6150P G.6150RP 100m
18/13,5 G.6151P G.6151RP 100m
20/14,5 G.6152P G.6152RP 100m
25/19 G.6153P G.6153RP 50m
32/25 G.6155P G.6155RP 50m
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A. Mounting boxes

B. Power equipment, cable extenders

C. Housing, distribution boards

CZ. Pipes, ducts

D. Lighting equipment

E. Terminal strips

H. Cable clips and ties

R. Lightning installation



B. Power equipment, cable extenders A. Mounting boxes

C. Housing, distribution boards

E. Terminal strips D. Lighting equipment CZ. Pipes, ducts

H. Cable clips and ties

R. Lightning installation

78 PIPES, DUCTS

FLEXIBLE SPIRAL CORRUGATED PIPES 320 N, SELF- EXTINGUISHABLE, UV RESIST

B3 NORM ENG61386-1,EN 61386-23

IEIIQTETT__
B |A
(at. No. Dimensions A/B Color et
17008C 124/8
17010C 14,6/10
17012C 16,2/12
17016C 20,2/16
17020C 242/20 o
17025C 29,6/25
17032¢ 37,2/32 30m
17040C 453740
17050C 56/50
17012 16,2/12
17016 20,2/16
17020 242720
17025 29,6/25
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[ 1]

Type:light 320N

Working temperature: -5 to 60 °C
Impactresistance: IK07

Non-spreading flame: self-extinguishing VO
Insulation Resistance> 100 Mega Ohm
Dielectric strength: 2000V 50Hz
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Dimension AxB

15x10

17x15

20x18

25x15

32x15

32x30

40x25

40x40

50x18

60x40

90x60

110x60

130x60

white

K.1510

K.1715

K.2018

K.2515

K.3215

K.3230

K.4025

K.4040

K.5018

K.6040*

K.9060*

K.11060%

K.13060%

uv
et

TR

RESIST

Catalogue Numbers - colors:

black @

K.1510C
K.1715C
K.2018C
K.2515C
K.3215C
K.3230C

K.4025C

light brown

K.1510JBR

K.1715JBR

K.2018JBR

K.2515JBR

K.3215JBR

K.3230JBR

K.4025JBR

K.4040JBR

PIPES, DUCTS

CABLE DUCTS

NORM PN-EN 50085-2-1

|

Nagd

dark brown . white
K.1510CBR 80mb /40 pcs
K.1715CBR 42mb /21 pcs
K.2018CBR 60mb /30 pcs
K.2515CBR 60mb/30pcs
K.3215CBR 48 mb /24 pcs
K.3230CBR 56 mb /28 pcs
K.4025CBR 50mb /25 pcs
K.4040CBR 48 mb /24 pcs

60mb /30 pcs
32mb /16 pcs
12mb /6 pcs
8mb/4pcs

8mb/4pcs

i
color. ‘

80 mb /40 pcs

42mb /21 pcs
60mb/30pcs
60mb/30pcs
48 mb /24 pcs
56 mb /28 pcs
50mb /25 pcs

48 mb /24 pcs
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A. Mounting boxes

B. Power equipment, cable extenders

C. Housing, distribution boards

E. Terminal strips D. Lighting equipment CZ. Pipes, ducts

H. Cable clips and ties

R. Lightning installation



